R-RM3-DS Rev 1  1
Data Sheet
Remote Radar Level Sensor R-RM
3-wire (Continuous Power)  |  4-20 mA  | Cellular Modem
Overview
The R-RM non-contact radar level sensor is the ideal
solution for remote level measurement with high
reliability and no maintenance requirements. The

Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
R-RM3-DS Rev 1  4
Model Numbering
View the R-RM model number table below or configure a product online at:
ABM XXX  XXX XX XX XX XXX
Supply Voltage -
12-30 VDC Power (3-Wire) 300
Maximum Range  -
17 ft (5.2 m)  017
33 ft (10.1 m)  033
50 ft (15.2 m)  050
100 ft (30.5 m)  100
140 ft (42.7 m)  140
240 ft (73.2 m)  240
340 ft (103.6 m)  340
Operating Frequency   -
5.8 GHz   R5
6.3 GHz   R6
6.3 / 26 GHz   R6R2
Communication    -
Cellular Modem    CM
Enclosure Material     -
Aluminum     AL
SS316L     SS
Antenna       -
10” Teflon Rod (extendable)      ATE
12” Teflon Rod (non-extendable)      ATL
6” Horn      HR6
Contact
OOrrddeerr  ffrroomm::  CC  AA  BBrriiggggss  CCoommppaannyy
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118
Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com